
B065 1610mm Freestanding Bath

Notes:
- Freestanding bathtub
- Polymarble or solid surface composition
- Matte white
- Chrome waste
- Optional matching stone waste available
- 10 years manufacturers warranty

Finishes:
- Matte white
- Gloss white
- Full colour range

Options:
   Overflow
   Non-overflow
   Stone waste
   Size: 1610L x 810W x 600H (mm)
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1800 462 946
sales@stonebaths.com.au
stonebaths.com.au

0800 001 872
sales@stonebaths.co.nz
stonebaths.co.nz

Net weight: 156kg
Water Capacity: 280lt
Unit: mm

�

�
�

NEW ZEALAND

810

1610

44
0

Ø50

60
0

81
0

1610


